
1 + Calls Originating in Contiguous U.S. and Terminating in Extended Locations  

820 787,939 Puerto Rico 0.03069$      0.03398$       
822 340 US Virgin Islands 0.02441$      0.02656$       
832 907 Alaska 0.25024$      0.45234$       
834 808 Hawaii 0.05044$      0.12617$       
870 670 North Mariana Islands/Saipan 0.04586$      0.06191$       
871 671 Guam 0.04586$      0.03535$       
884 684 American Samoa 0.19198$      N/A

Toll Free Calls Originating in Extended Locations and Terminating in Contiguous U.S.

820 787,939 Puerto Rico 0.04000$      0.15879$       
822 340 US Virgin Islands 0.05833$      0.15879$       
832 907 Alaska 0.16708$      0.40918$       
834 808 Hawaii 0.01500$      0.13770$       
870 670 North Mariana Islands/Saipan 0.14833$      0.74980$       
871 671 Guam 0.07500$      0.42871$       

Contiguous U.S.

Agent
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COMMISSIONS

LATA Location Name

IP Toll Free Calls Terminating in Contiguous U.S.

NPA



0.03069$       
0.02441$       
0.25024$       
0.05044$       
0.04586$       
0.04586$       
0.19198$       

0.04481$       
0.08213$       
0.20925$       
0.08021$       
0.40856$       
0.40856$       


